
Dato Stevnenummer Ovelse Navn Forening Poeng Innertreff Merknad

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 75 29

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 74 30

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 73 26

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 71 20

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Aleksander Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 69 20

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Jan Molstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 67 17

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 66 21

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 64 14

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Trond Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 62 12

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 60 16

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Trond J Høiberget Gjøvik Pistolklubb 60 15

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Emil Steindal Hamar Sportsskyttere 60 11

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Atle Steindal Hamar Sportsskyttere 58 21

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 55 21

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Johan Myhre Brumunddal Pistolklubb 54 13

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Theodor Brodersen Hamar Sportsskyttere 53 17

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb 50 11

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Tor Erik Wwstbye Gjøvik Pistolklubb 45 18

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Henry Nordvi Hamar Sportsskyttere 41 8

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Ståle Harang Brumunddal Pistolklubb 40 11

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Iver Ø Skyberg Lismarken Pistolklubb 37 8

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Tom Inge Jahnsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb 33 4

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Tore Bekkelund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 30 3

18.03.2023 5628 Finfelt Arne K Stensby Folldal Pistolklubb 25 4

18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 76 32

18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 64 28



18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 61 16

18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Trond J Høiberget Gjøvik Pistolklubb 44 9

18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 40 8

18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Tom Arild Dønnum Ullensaker Pistolklubb 33 7

18.03.2023 5628 Grovfelt Iver Ø Skyberg Lismarken Pistolklubb 29 5

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 71 18

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Offices Pistolklubb/Dal 64 17

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Geir Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 62 18

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Chris André Østrem Brumunddal Pistolklubb 60 8

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportskytterlag 57 19

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 56 17

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Aleksander Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 53 11

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Svein Wormdal Hamar Sportsskyttere 48 5

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Trond Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 46 12

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Øyvind L Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 45 14

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 44 11

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 41 9

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Tor Erik Westbye Gjøvik Pistolklubb 39 5

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Tom Arild Dønnum Ullensaker Pistolklubb 25 3

18.03.2023 5628 Militærfelt Arne K Stensby Folldal Pistolklubb 21 3

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Svein Wormdal Hamar Sportsskyttere 70 20

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb 69 27

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Offices Pistolklubb/Dal 68 15

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Conrad Holm Kristansand Pistolskyttere 66 21

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 63 25

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 63 23



18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Anders Fjeld Brumunddal Pistolklubb 62 19

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 55 13

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Atle Steindal Hamar Sportsskyttere 53 10

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Emil Steindal Hamar Sportsskyttere 46 12

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 43 9

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Arne K Stensby Folldal Pistolklubb 36 5

18.03.2023 5628 Revolverfelt Tore Bekkelund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 21 4

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 64 20

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 64 17

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Chris André Østrem Brumunddal Pistolklubb 64 8

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 60 14

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 54 20

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Trond Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 54 11

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb 53 19

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb 53 15

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Aleksander Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 52 13

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Jan Inge Kjeldsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb 51 11

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Offices Pistolklubb/Dal 49 14

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Jan Molstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 44 8

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 43 5

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 40 9

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Henry Nordvi Hamar Sportsskyttere 30 7

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialpistol Theodor Brodersen Hamar Sportsskyttere 21 2

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 61 15

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Jan Inge Kjeldsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb 61 9

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Conrad Holm Kristansand Pistolskyttere 50 13



18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 49 13

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 47 11

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Offices Pistolklubb/Dal 44 13

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 43 13

18.03.2023 5628 Spesialrevolver Terje Nordahl Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9 0


